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28th LEN European Swimming Championships
Budapest, Hungary
26. July — 6. August 2006

Event 34 Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Heats
5 AUG 2006 - 10:16 4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Séries
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
ER 7:10.86 Italy ITA Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
CR 7:11.93 Italy ITA Madrid (ESP) 15 MAY 2004
Rank HT LN Name Nation R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
1. 3 6 Italy ITA 7:16.13Q
BREMBILLA Emiliano 78 0.84 26.26 53.78 1:21.64 1:49.36 1:49.36
CASSIO Nicola 85 0.42 25.31 52.19 1:19.97 1:47.99 3:37.35
BUSATO Andrea 87 0.22 25.00 52.71 1:21.24 1:49.79 5:27.14
BERBOTTO David 80 0.47 2571 5322 1:21.46 1:48.99 7:16.13
2. 1 3 Great Britain GBR 7:18.59Q 2.46
DALE Euan 85 0.76 25.23 52.89 1:21.48 1:50.53 1:50.53
HUNTER Andrew 86 0.21 25.20 53.28 1:21.45 1:49.01 3:39.54
RENWICK Robbie 88 0.31 24.61 52.45 1:20.55 1:49.36 5:28.90
DAVENPORT Ross 84 0.34 24.96 5259 1:21.29 1:49.69 7:18.59
3. 2 6 Greece GRE 7:19.87Q 3.74
ZISIMOS Andreas 83 0.84 25.97 53.84 1:22.03 1:50.21 1:50.21
DEMETIS Georgios 86 0.38 25.28 53.04 1:20.95 1:48.94 3:39.15
MANGANAS Dimitrios 78 0.23 2520 53.22 1:22.07 1:50.71 5:29.86
XYLOURIS Nikolaos 82 0.37 26.00 5417 1:23.13 1:50.01 7:19.87
4. 3 5 Germany GER 7:20.49Q 4.36
BIEDERMANN Paul 86 0.86 26.26 54,29 1:22.50 1:50.34 1:50.34
STARKE Benjamin 86 0.40 25.66 54.30 1:23.05 1:49.97 3:40.31
WOLFGARTEN Jan 82 0.31 25.36 53.58 1:22.40 1:50.35 5:30.66
HERBST Stefan 78 0.33 24.90 53.11 1:21.72 1:49.83 7:20.49
5. 2 5 Poland POL 7:20.51Q 4.38
KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 85 0.73 25.81 53.49 1:21.21 1:48.98 1:48.98
DRZEWINSKI Lukasz 84 0.21 25.99 5439 1:22.74 1:51.57 3:40.55
GIMINSKI Lukasz 86 0.29 25.59 53.41 1:22.50 1:50.91 5:31.46
STANCZYK Przemyslaw 85 0.20 25.88 53.95 1:21.71 1:49.05 7:20.51
6. 1 5 Russia RUS 7:21.87Q 5.74
KUZNETSOV Maxim 82 0.90 25.64 53.88 1:22.83 1:51.43 1:51.43
KAPRALOV Andrey 80 0.28 2519 53.30 1:22.44 1:51.36 3:42.79
LOBINTSEV Nikita 88 0.23 25.09 53.08 1:21.66 1:50.21 5:33.00
PRILUKOV Yury 84 0.46 25.67 53.66 1:21.45 1:48.87 7:21.87
7. 2 3 France FRA 7:22.70Q 6.57
MADELAINE Matthieu 83 0.92 26.25 5426 1:22.87 1:51.94 1:51.94
MALLET Gregory 84 0.31 26.04 54.69 1:23.77 1:52.34 3:44.28
ROUAULT Sebastien 86 0.24 25.16 53.08 1:21.23 1:49.56 5:33.84
GILOT Fabien 84 0.19 24.96 5273 1:20.95 1:48.86 7:22.70
8. 1 7 Hungary HUN 7:24.14Q 8.01
KEREKJARTO Tamas 79 0.69 26.18 53.74 1:22.11 1:50.46 1:50.46
GERCSAK Balazs 86 0.30 26.03 54.60 1:22.96 1:51.02 3:41.48
KISS Boldizsar 85 0.38 2527 53.17 1:22.29 1:51.72 5:33.20
MAKANY Balazs 87 0.34 25.37 54.07 1:22.75 1:50.94 7:24.14
9. 1 4 Ukraine UKR 7:24.24 8.11
ADVENA Sergiy 84 0.86 25.95 53.99 1:22.58 1:51.58 1:51.58
KOKOSHA Maxym 83 0.61 25.46 53.68 1:22.58 1:51.11 3:42.69
SNITKO Igor 78 0.38 25.95 5424 1:23.10 1:51.79 5:34.48
TSEPUKH Olexandr 86 0.30 24.45 52.82 1:21.73 1:49.76 7:24.24
10. 1 2 Netherlands NED 7:24.66 8.53
WILDEBOER Olaf 83 0.78 25.56 53.12 1:21.53 1:49.88 1:49.88
VAN VELTHOVEN Bas 85 0.22 25,50 53.75 1:22.98 1:52.49 3:42.37
OOSTING Stefan 81 0.52 2556 54.15 1:23.17 1:51.84 5:34.21
ZASTROW Mitja 77 0.34 25.23 53.70 1:22.59 1:50.45 7:24.66
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28th LEN European Swimming Championships
Budapest, Hungary
26. July — 6. August 2006

Event 34 Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Heats
5 AUG 2006 - 10:16 4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Séries
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
ER 7:10.86 Italy ITA Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
CR 7:11.93 Italy ITA Madrid (ESP) 15 MAY 2004
Rank HT LN Name Nation R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
11. 3 4 Czech Republic CZE 7:25.16 9.03
RUBACEK Michal 86 0.72 2571 53.95 1:22.98 1:51.54 1:51.54
VERNER Martin 80 0.06 2478 53.71 1:23.88 1:51.59 3:43.13
SKACHA Martin 83 0.29 2529 53.26 1:22.08 1:51.92 5:35.05
SVOBODA Kvetoslav 82 0.30 2514 53.09 1:21.49 1:50.11 7:25.16
12. 3 3 Portugal POR 7:25.73 9.60
VENANCIO Tiago Andre Ferrao 87 0.75 25.74 53.97 1:22.52 1:50.85 1:50.85
NIZ Adriano 86 0.40 25.54 53.71 1:22.43 1:50.87 3:41.72
PEREIRA Fabio 86 0.43  26.02 54.81 1:23.67 1:51.51 5:33.23
PIRES Miguel Martins 84 0.33 2592 53.84 1:22.93 1:52.50 7:25.73
13. 2 2 Sweden SWE 7:26.56 10.43
WIKSTROEM Christoffer 87 0.76 25.88 54.07 1:23.12 1:52.08 1:52.08
WIKSTROEM Sebastian 88 0.04 25.64 53.41 1:22.27 1:51.37 3:43.45
SJOEHOLM Henrik 87 0.21 25.93 54.39 1:23.24 1:51.90 5:35.35
PERSSON Jonas 83 0.14 25.27 52.86 1:21.44 1:51.21 7:26.56
14. 2 4 Spain ESP 7:26.98 10.85
NUNEZ MOLANO Javier 83 0.92 26.42 5451 1:23.02 1:51.94 1:51.94
RIVERA MIRANDA Marcos 83 0.27  26.44 5518 1:23.59 1:52.10 3:44.04
ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Antonio 88 0.40 25.67 53.66 1:22.25 1:51.53 5:35.57
CONDE ANDRES Ruben 81 0.20 25.52 53.39 1:21.97 1:51.41 7:26.98
15. 2 7 Belgium BEL 7:30.43 14.30
ROMANINI Pierre Yves 85 0.85 26.15 54.00 1:22.85 1:53.19 1:563.19
GRANDJEAN Yoris 89 0.36 25.98 54.87 1:24.03 1:52.37 3:45.56
GORIS Wim 84 0.17 25.84 5456 1:23.47 1:53.13 5:38.69
VERACHTEN Stef 83 0.43 26.04 5424 1:23.13 1:51.74 7:30.43
16. 1 6 Lithuania LTU 7:30.50 14.37
ANDRIJAUSKAS Paulius 84 0.77 2614 5415 1:23.29 1:52.75 1:52.75
JURGELIS Mindaugas 87 0.00 25.68 54.92 1:23.92 1:53.38 3:46.13
BINEVICIUS Saulius 79 0.09 2480 52.19 1:21.63 1:52.21 5:38.34
JANUSAITIS Vytautas 81 0.13 2561 5453 1:24.01 1:52.16 7:30.50
17. 3 7 Belarus BLR 7:30.52 14.39
KOPTUR Dmitry 78 0.92 2653 54.47 1:22.92 1:52.49 1:52.49
SALABUTOV Yahor 84 0.37 26.27 54.56 1:23.50 1:52.25 3:44.74
YATSKO Aliaksandr 86 0.05 2529 54.83 1:24.08 1:53.28 5:38.02
RADZIONOV Andrei 85 0.44 2518 52.63 1:21.91 1:52.50 7:30.52
18. 3 2 Romania ROM 7:36.48 20.35
MAESTRU Felix 81 0.82 2545 5419 1:23.63 1:53.23 1:53.23
COMAN Dragos 80 0.17 25.45 53.59 1:22.96 1:51.90 3:45.13
GUTU Octavian 82 020 26.10 55.18 1:26.23 1:57.49 5:42.62
MINCA Andrei 87 0.27  26.47 5556 1:25.42 1:53.86 7:36.48
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